O-Grip
Safety Grating
®
     ABOUT QIUSUO
Hebei Qiusuo Wire Mesh Products
Co., Ltd., located in Anping , Hebei, China,
is a professional O-grip safety grating

04 Introduction & Styles
05 Key Parameter
05 How to Order
13 Accessories for Standard O-Grip Safety Grating
14 Application
CONTENTS
06 Safe Loading Tables
®
INTRODUCTION & STYLES
Perf O-grip safety gratings is characterized by the large de-bossed holes on the surface. It has an
opening area of at least 37%. These rounded-edge holes are self-cleaning for dry, greasy, muddy, soapy
and icy surface conditions and anti-slip in every direction. In fact, we can perceive it as a derivative
product of perforated sheet. The resilient surface cushions the impact of footfalls and makes walking
comfortable.
®
Plank
Walkway
Stair Treads
Width: 5" (2-hole), 7" (3-hole), 10" (5-hole), 12" (6-hole),
            18" (10-hole), 24" (13-hole), 30" (16-hole).
Channel Depth:   ● 11gauge: 1-1/2", 2", 3".
                               ● 13 gauge: 1-1/2", 2".
Width: 24" (13-hole), 30" (16-hole), 36" (20-hole)
Channel Depth: 5"
Types: standard or stair treads with nosing.
Length: 24", 30", 36"
Nominal Width: 5" (2-hole), 7" (3-hole), 10" (5-hole), 12" (6-hole).
Channel Depth: 1-1/2", 2".
Key Parameter
How to order
Model Explanation
OQ P
Q: Qiusuo
O: O-grip
P: plank
The following are Safe Loading Tables of parameters for different purposes.
PERF O-GRIP SAFETY GRATINGS
D
Load - U
Uniform Load
D
Load - C
Concentrated Load
2 15 14
2: 2-diamond
15: channel depth
14: 14 gauge
S
A: Aluminum   S: Steel   SS: Stainless Steel
®
Load Table of 2-Hole Plank – 5" Width
  U: uniform load (lb./ft.2)              C: concentrated load (lb.)              D=Deflection (in.)
Material
Gauge
Channel
Depth in.
(mm)
Weight
lb./lin.
 ft.
(kg/m)
Catalog
Number
Span
2’ 2.5’ 3’ 3.5’ 4’ 4.5’ 5’ 5.5’ 6’ 6.5’ 7’’ 7.5’ 8’ 9’ 10’ 11’ 12’
Steel 13
ga.
1-1/2
(38.1)
2.6
(3.8)
QO-PS
-21513
U 2008 1287 895 659 505 400 325 269 227 194 168 146 130 103 85 70 60
D 0.05 0.08 0.11 0.15 0.20 0.25 0.31 0.38 0.45 0.53 0.62 0.71 0.82 1.04 1.30 1.57 1.90
C 836 670 559 481 421 375 338 308 284 263 244 229 216 194 176 162 150
D 0.04 0.06 0.09 0.12 0.16 0.20 0.25 0.30 0.35 0.43 0.49 0.57 0.65 0.83 1.04   1.27  1.52
2
(50.8)
2.8
(4.1)
QO-PS
-22013
U 3035 1944 1352 994 762 603 490 405 341 292 253 221 194 155 126 105 89
D 0.04 0.06 0.09 0.12 0.15 0.19 0.24 0.29 0.34 0.41 0.47 0.54 0.62 0.79 0.98 1.20 1.43
C 1228 1003 845 725 635 566 510 465 427 395 368 344 324 290 263 240 223
D 0.03 0.05 0.07 0.09 0.12 0.15 0.19 0.23 0.28 0.32 0.38 0.43 0.50 0.63 0.79 .96 1.15
Alum.
0.125”
2
(50.8)
1.3
(1.9)
QO-PA-
220125
U 2910 1863 1294 950 728 575 466 385 323 276 237 207 182 143 116 96 81
D 0.08 0.12 0.18 0.24 0.32 0.40 0.50 0.60 0.72 0.84 0.98